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EXAMINATION DATE

EXAMINATION PERIOD SUBJECT DURATION

Monday 29 November 2021

Tuesday 30 November 2021

Wednesday 01 December 2021

AFTERNOON SESSION 6001/01 ACCOUNTI 1HR 20MINS

AFTERNOON SESSION 6024/01 HORTICULTURE 01
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Thursday 02 December 2021 MORNING SESSION 6074/01 FAMILY AND RELIGIOUS STUDIES 01 3HRS
6004/01 BUSINESS ENTERPRISE 01 3HRS
AFTERNOON SESSION 6048/01 AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 01 1HR
Friday 03 December 2021 MORNING SESSION 6002/02 ADDITIONAL MATHEMATICS 02 3HRS
AFTERNOON SESSION 6073/01 ECONOMICS 01 1HR 30MINS
6030/01 BIOLOGY 01 1HR
Monday 06 December 2021 MORNING SESSION 6074/02 FAMILY AND RELIGIOUS STUDIES 02 3HRS
6021/01 MECHANICAL MATHEMATICS 01 3HRS
AFTERNOON SESSION 6028/01 ANIMAL SCIENCE 01 1HR
6022/01 SPORTS MANAGEMENT 01 1HR 20MINS
Tuesday 07 December 2021 MORNING SESSION 6028/03 ANIMAL SCIENCE 03 2HRS 30MINS
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Tuesday 07 December 2021 MORNING SESSION 6004/02 BUSINESS ENTERPRISE 02 3HRS
AFTERNOON SESSION 6001/02 ACCOUNTING 02 1HR 45MINS
6030/02 BIOLOGY 02 1HR 30MINS
Wednesday 08 December 2021 MORNING SESSION 6081/02 HERITAGE STUDIES 02 3HRS
6042/02 PURE MATHEMATICS 02 3HRS
6022/02 SPORTS MANAGEMENT 02 3HRS
AFTERNOON SESSION 6032/01 PHYSICS 01 1HR
6073/02 ECONOMICS 02 1HR 15MINS
Thursday 09 December 2021 MORNING SESSION 6059/02 XICHANGANA LANGUAGE 02 3HRS
6058/02 TSHIVENDA LANGUAGE 02 3HRS
6021/02 MECHANICAL MATHEMATICS 02 3HRS
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Thursday 09 December 2021 MORNING SESSION 6055/02 NDEBELE LANGUAGE 02 3HRS
6056/02 TONGA LANGUAGE 02 3HRS
6054/02 SHONA LANGUAGE 02 3HRS
AFTERNOON SESSION 6028/02 ANIMAL SCIENCE 02 2HRS 30MIN
Friday 10 December 2021 MORNING SESSION 6025/01 BUSINESS STUDIES 01 3HRS
6030/03 BIOLOGY 03 2HRS 30MINS
6006/02° HISTORY 02 3HRS
AFTERNOON SESSION 6031/01 CHEMISTRY 01 1HR
6024/02 HORTICULTURE 02 2HRS 30MIN
Monday 13 December 2021 MORNING SESSION 6037/01 GEOGRAPHY 01 3HRS
AFTERNOON SESSION 6049/01 CROP SCIENCE 01 1HR
6068/02 FRENCH 02 1HR 30MIN
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Monday 13 December 2021

Tuesday 14 December 2021

Wednesday 15 December 2021

Thursday 16 December 2021

MORNING SESSION

AFTERNOON SESSION

MORNING SESSION

AFTERNOON SESSION

MORNING SESSION

AFTERNOON SESSION

6073/03

6048/02
6032/02

6001/03

6025/02

6034/01
6049/02

6046/01

6068/03
6026/01

ECONOMICS 03

AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 02
PHYSICS 02

ACCOUNTING 03

BUSINESS STUDIES 02

ECONOMIC HISTORY 01
CROP SCIENCE 02

STATISTICS 01

FRENCH 03
THEATRE ARTS 01

3HRS

2HRS 30MINS
1HR 30MINS

2HRS 30MINS

3HRS

3HRS
2HRS 30MIN

3HRS

2HRS 30MINS
2HRS
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Friday 17 December 2021 MORNING SESSION 6037/02 GEOGRAPHY 02 3HRS
6068/04 FRENCH 04 2HRS 30MINS
Monday 03 January 2022 MORNING SESSION 6032/03 PHYSICS 03 2HRS 30MINS
6039/01 LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 01 3HRS
AFTERNOON SESSION 5033/01 COMMUNICATION SKILLS 01 2HRS
Tuesday 04 January 2022 MORNING SESSION 6046/02 STATISTICS 02 3HRS
6039/02 LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 02 3HRS
AFTERNOON SESSION 6031/02 CHEMISTRY 02 1HR 30MINS
6026/02 THEATRE ARTS 02 2HRS 30MINS
Wednesday 05 January 2022 MORNING SESSION 6037/03 GEOGRAPHY 03 3HRS
AFTERNOON SESSION 5033/02 COMMUNICATION SKILLS 02 2HRS
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Thursday 06 January 2022

Friday 07 January 2022
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Friday 07 January 2022 MORNING SESSION 6036/01 FOOD TECHNOLOGY AND DESIGN 01 3HRS
6027/01 WOOD TECHNOLOGY AND DESIGN 01 3HRS
AFTERNOON SESSION 6024/03 HORTICULTURE 03 2HRS 30MINS
6068/05 FRENCH 05 2HRS 30MINS
Monday 10 January 2022 MORNING SESSION 6069/01 TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY AND DESIGN 01 3HRS
6034/02 ECONOMIC HISTORY 02 3HRS
AFTERNOON SESSION 6070/01 PHYSICAL EDUC,SPORT AND MASS 2HRS 30MINS
DISPLAYS 01
Tuesday 11 January 2022 MORNING SESSION 6039/05 LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 05 3HRS
6039/03 LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 03 3HRS
6039/04 LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 04 3HRS
AFTERNOON SESSION 6080/01 SPORTS SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 01 2HRS 30MINS
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Wednesday 12 January 2022

AFTERNOON SESSION j 2HRS 30MINS

Thursday 13 January 2022

https://ww. edukaner.info



Report run on 06/10/2021

Examination Time Table
ZIMSEC A LEVEL NOV 2021 page: 10

EXAMINATION DATE

EXAMINATION PERIOD SUBJECT DURATION

Friday 14 January 2022

Monday 17 January 2022

Tuesday 18 January 2022

Wednesday 19 January 2022
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Wednesday 19 January 2022

Thursday 20 January 2022

Friday 21 January 2022

Monday 24 January 2022

MORNING SESSION

MORNING SESSION

MORNING SESSION

6023/02

6050/02

6040/03

6044/02

6027/03

6003/03

6047/02

COMPUTER SCIENCE 02

DANCE 02

METAL TECHNOLOGY AND DESIGN 03

SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 02

WOOD TECHNOLOGY AND DESIGN 03

BUILDING TECHNOLOGY AND DESIGN 03

TECHINICAL GRAPHICS AND DESIGN 02

3HRS

3HRS

3HRS 15MINS

3HRS

3HRS 15MINS

SHRS

3HRS 10MINS
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